CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

 Tri-Mode Dimming™ (TRIAC, ELV & 0-10)
Notes:
For additional options of output current and output voltage, contact your
sales representative or send an email to: SaveEnergy@erp-power.com
ESSV010     6-10 W
ESSV015    11-15 W
ESSV020    16-20 W
ESSV030    21-30 W
ESSV040    31-40 W
ESSV
Series
APPLICATIONSPlastic Case
L 84 x W 40 x H 27 mm
(L 3.30 x W 1.57 x H 1.06 in)
Min Max
ESSV010W-0250-42 120 to 277 250 10.5 24 42
ESSV015W-0300-42 120 to 277 300 12.6 24 42
ESSV020W-0400-42 120 to 277 400 16.8 24 42
ESSV030W-0500-42 120 to 277 500 21.0 24 42
ESSV030W-0620-42 120 to 277 620 26.0 24 42
ESSV030W-0700-42 120 to 277 700 29.4 24 42
ESSV040W-0900-42 120 to 277 900 37.8 24 42
ESSV040W-1400-27 120 to 277 1400 37.8 20 27
ERP  Part Number
Nominal
Input
Voltage

7
VA
C
 N
O
M
IN
AL
 IN
PU
T
VO
LT
AG
E
ESSV010W: up to 10 W
ESSV015W: 11 to 15 W
ESSV030W: 21 to 30 W
ESSV040W: 31 to 40 W
ESSV020W: 16 to 20 W
5
ESSV
Series
+ LEDs